1/31/2020 750.03 Minority Interest MTSJ Ops 15,140.10$
750.04 Minority Interest MTSJ Invest 625.11$
170.00 Minority Interest in MTMC 14,514.99$

Total 15,140.10$   15,140.10$

For: January 2020 1%  District Share of MTMC Investment

32

Rpt: MTWAISCODOLL   190   MARK TWAIN MEDICAL CENTER   Date:02/13/20
Fmt: MTWH-ISDOLL   STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS   Time:10:53
Row: CHW-IS   01/31/20   Page:   1

   Actual excl   Actual excl
   ProForma   Proforma   Proforma   Proforma
  Actual   Pos/Neg   (Scrubbed)   Budget   Actual   Pos/Neg   (Scrubbed)   Budget
   Operating Revenues
   6,240,382   0   6,240,382   6,972,026   Gross non-cap inpt revenue   34,884,211   0   34,884,211   41,249,396
   11,832,071   0   11,832,071   13,890,527   Gross non-cap outpt revenu   77,039,450   0   77,039,450   89,329,335
_____________   _____________   _____________   _____________   _____________   _____________   _____________   _____________

   18,072,453   0   18,072,453   20,862,553   Total gross patient rev   111,923,661   0   111,923,661   130,578,731

  (12,120,482)   0   (12,120,482)   (13,510,533)   Deductions from Revenue   (72,445,745)   0   (72,445,745)   (83,814,553)
   (438,385)   0   (438,385)   (441,033)   Administrative Write-offs   (3,138,358)   0   (3,138,358)   (3,208,241)
   (38,310)   0   (38,310)   (54,379)   Charity   (341,468)   0   (341,468)   (336,976)
-------------   -------------   -------------   -------------   -------------   -------------   -------------   -------------
   5,475,276   0   5,475,276   6,856,608   Net patient Revenue   35,998,090   0   35,998,090   43,218,961

   14,446   0   14,446   0   Contributions   42,804   0   42,804   0
   18,273   0   18,273   36,038   Other operating revenue   253,747   0   253,747   252,047
_____________   _____________   _____________   _____________   _____________   _____________   _____________   _____________

   5,507,995   0   5,507,995   6,892,646   Total Operating Revenue   36,294,641   0   36,294,641   43,471,008

   Operating Expenses
   1,959,860   0   1,959,860   2,502,365   Salaries-Productive   13,999,729   (30,000)   13,969,729   16,374,887
   289,791   0   289,791   312,949   Salaries-non productive   2,326,213   0   2,326,213   2,411,147
   111,370   0   111,370   14,329   Registry/temp agency exp   631,043   0   631,043   147,700
   1,023,905   0   1,023,905   1,092,902   Benefits   6,257,996   0   6,257,996   6,949,881
   638,871   0   638,871   989,922   Supplies   5,154,705   0   5,154,705   5,879,182
   392,706   0   392,706   334,053   Medical fees   3,097,346   0   3,097,346   2,339,719
   1,125,489   0   1,125,489   1,110,291   Purchased Services   8,039,238   0   8,039,238   7,916,176
   7,529   0   7,529   8,951   Utilities   92,769   0   92,769   62,657
   28,816   0   28,816   59,749   Insurance   375,028   0   375,028   418,245
   136,651   0   136,651   169,938   Other   950,269   152,324   1,102,593   1,318,553
   0   0   0   0   Income Taxes   2,974   0   2,974   0
   1,306,932   0   1,306,932   285,733   Depreciation   2,950,851   0   2,950,851   1,936,471
   85   0   85   333   Interest   (40,272)   0   (40,272)   2,331
_____________   _____________   _____________   _____________   _____________   _____________   _____________   _____________

   7,022,005   0   7,022,005   6,881,515   Total Operating Expenses   43,837,889   122,324   43,960,213   45,756,949
_____________   _____________   _____________   _____________   _____________   _____________   _____________   _____________

   (1,514,010)   0   (1,514,010)   11,131   Operating Income (Loss)   (7,543,248)   (122,324)   (7,665,572)   (2,285,941)

   62,511   0   62,511   77,937   Investment Income   529,823   0   529,823   545,556
_____________   _____________   _____________   _____________   _____________   _____________   _____________   _____________

   (1,451,499)   0   (1,451,499)   89,068   Excess(deficit)of Rev/Exp   (7,013,425)   (122,324)   (7,135,749)   (1,740,385)
   10,620,303   0   10,620,303   89,068   Excess(deficit) attrib to DH   5,058,379   (122,324)   4,936,055   (1,740,385)
   (206,995)   0   (206,995)   297,198   EBITDA   (4,629,695)   (122,324)   (4,752,019)   (347,139)

33

	Agenda Feb. 26 2020 Finance Committee Meeting
	1. Call to order:
	A. Un-Approved Minutes:

	Minutes - Finance Committee Meeting Jan 16 2020
	1. Call to order:
	The meeting was called to order by Treasurer Susan Atkinson at 9:00am.
	A. Un-Approved Minutes:

	Copper Clinic - Ltr of Intent 2-10-2020
	Jan 2020 Financial pkt
	Jan 2020 Financial - Narrative 01-31-20
	Jan 2020 Financial Statement
	P&L January 2020
	Recap
	VSHWC
	Rental
	Projects
	Admin
	I&R
	Real Estate Report

	Journal
	BalanceSheet
	BillPaymentList
	ProfitandLoss
	NEW Lease Journal Entries
	January 2020

	Calaveras County Accrual